
WOMEN’S (9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 180.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 151.2 150.0 8

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 149.4 120.0 6

4 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 152.2 115.0 4

5 Addie Vogel Bonner Springs High School 155.0 115.0 2

6 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.0 115.0 1

7 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 149.0 110.0 0

8 Kamden Evans Ottawa High School 149.5 110.0 0

9 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 149.8 105.0 0

10 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 154.6 105.0 0

11 ELLA  CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.0 95.0 0

12 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.0 80.0 0

13 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.5 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 320.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 151.2 265.0 8

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 149.4 225.0 6

4 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 154.6 215.0 4

5 Addie Vogel Bonner Springs High School 155.0 205.0 2

6 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 152.2 195.0 1

7 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 149.8 190.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 149.0 180.0 0

10 ELLA  CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.0 170.0 0

11 Kamden Evans Ottawa High School 149.5 145.0 0

12 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.0 110.0 0

13 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.5 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 195.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 151.2 155.0 8

3 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 152.2 145.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 149.4 135.0 4

5 Addie Vogel Bonner Springs High School 155.0 135.0 2

6 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 154.6 130.0 1

7 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 149.8 115.0 0

8 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.0 115.0 0

9 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 149.0 110.0 0

10 ELLA  CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.0 110.0 0

11 Kamden Evans Ottawa High School 149.5 100.0 0

12 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.0 65.0 0

13 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.5 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 695.0 10

2 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 151.2 570.0 8

3 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 149.4 480.0 6

4 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 152.2 455.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Addie Vogel Bonner Springs High School 155.0 455.0 2

6 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 154.6 450.0 1

7 Charlie Hann Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.0 415.0 0

8 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 149.8 410.0 0

9 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 149.0 400.0 0

10 ELLA  CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.0 375.0 0

11 Kamden Evans Ottawa High School 149.5 355.0 0

12 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 154.0 255.0 0

13 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.5 0 0


